Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK3397.838

IRZS: 2026/3/4 (IR rittal.com/tw-zh)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

SK 3397.838 - % & 2%

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SK 3397.838
1
0.561 kg
0.811 kg
84189910
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



