

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3397.838

蒸发器

状态: 2026/3/5 (来源: rittal.com/tw-zh)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3397.838 - 蒸发器

特征

型号	SK 3397.838
包装单元	1 件
净重	0.561 kg
毛重	0.811 kg
税率号	84189910
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27189269